
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

9 

17 

7 

35 

68 

11 

28 

52 

15 

5 

4 

86 

47 

Name 

Marcus Armstrong 

Clement Novalak 

Richard Verschoor 

Robert Shwartzman 

Juan Manuel Correa 

Taylor Cockerton  

Cameron Das  

Charles Milesi 

James Pull  

Ryan Yardley 

Reid Harker 

Brendon Leitch 

Kenny Smith 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 

1:02.976 

1:03.085 

1:03.102 

1:03.198 

1:03.624 

1:03.739 

1:03.750 

1:03.853 

1:03.991 

1:04.003 

1:04.071 

1:04.695 

1:05.258 

Diff 

0.109 

0.126 

0.222 

0.648 

0.763 

0.774 

0.877 

1.015 

1.027 

1.095 

1.719 

2.282 

Best Speed 

173.209 

172.910 

172.863 

172.600 

171.445 

171.135 

171.106 

170.830 

170.461 

170.430 

170.249 

168.607 

167.152 

In Lap 

20 

20 

24 

17 

16 

20 

20 

19 

20 

21 

21 

10 

19 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/02/2018 11:42:46 a.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacquie Mannes 

Race Director TRS - Shayne Harris 

Race Director BNT V8s Toyota 86 - Craig Finlayson 

Race Director V8 Utes Form. 1600 - Adam Simmons 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORSPORT MANAWATU 

NZ Grand Prix 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Practice 8 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:30:09 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

9/02/2018 10:35 a.m. 


