



NZ Grand Prix Sorted on Best Lap time

Castrol Toyota Racing Series Manfeild 3.030 km

Practice 8 9/02/2018 10:35 a.m.

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:30:09

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap
1	9	Marcus Armstrong	Toyota Racing Series	1:02.976		173.209	20
2	17	Clement Novalak	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.085	0.109	172.910	20
3	7	Richard Verschoor	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.102	0.126	172.863	24
4	35	Robert Shwartzman	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.198	0.222	172.600	17
5	68	Juan Manuel Correa	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.624	0.648	171.445	16
6	11	Taylor Cockerton	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.739	0.763	171.135	20
7	28	Cameron Das	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.750	0.774	171.106	20
8	52	Charles Milesi	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.853	0.877	170.830	19
9	15	James Pull	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.991	1.015	170.461	20
10	5	Ryan Yardley	Toyota Racing Series	1:04.003	1.027	170.430	21
11	4	Reid Harker	Toyota Racing Series	1:04.071	1.095	170.249	21
12	86	Brendon Leitch	Toyota Racing Series	1:04.695	1.719	168.607	10
13	47	Kenny Smith	Toyota Racing Series	1:05.258	2.282	167.152	19

Printed: 9/02/2018 11:42:46 a.m.